PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
MAX15059
Revised: 11-14-16
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
These LED Flush Mount Ceiling Fixtures are ideal for corridor
and accent lighting in homes, hotels, motels and property
management applications.  MaxLite’s LED Flush Mount Ceiling
Fixtures feature “Driverless” DOB technology for improved reliability.
Available in traditional, alabaster art glass, and pearl diffusers;
paired with traditional, and transitional brushed nickel trim styles.
LED FLUSH MOUNT CEILING FIXTURES
LAMP
DIMMABLE
LAMP
DIMMABLE
Traditional Series
Architectural Series
Transitional Series
Alabaster Series
Pearl Series
DIMMER CONTROLS
Lutron CTELV-303P
Lutron LGCL-153PL
Lutron Diva DVELV-300
FEATURES:
• Wide variety of finishes and styles available
• Multiple wattages available
• Can operate on many commercially available dimming
 controls
• 90 CRI versions support Calif. T24-2015 compliance
CONSTRUCTION:
• Using “Driver on Board Technology, no typical LED power
 supply is needed.
• 22Gage Spun Cold rolled Steel, plated after fab
• Diffusers: Etched Ribbed, Alabaster art glass, or White
 acrylic polymer depending on style.
• PCBA uses UL Recognized FR4 materials
CONTROL:
• Dimming – Operates when paired with ELV type dimmers
• Dimming from 100% to <10%
• Dedicated 120V, 60Hz Operation only
Contemporary Series
PRBNI
Shown
TRBNI
Shown
ALBNI
Shown
ABNIP
Shown
TNBNI
Shown
CBNIP
Shown
Page: 2 of 2
LED FLUSH MOUNT CEILING FIXTURES
ML2LA SERIES
MAX15059
Revised: 11-14-16
ORDER
CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (D”
X H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
SOURCE
LUMEN
(Nominal
WATTS
(W) CCT
76451 ML2LA17MABNIP927 Medium, Architectual Series - Brushed
Nickel finish - Plastic Diff
14.6” x 3.9” 2.98 1,241
17W
2700K
75353 ML2LA17MALBNI927 Medium, Alabaster Series - Brushed
Nickel finish
13.6” x 4.7” 3.73 1,124
76839 ML2LA17MAWHP927 Medium, Architectual Series - White finish
- Plastic Diff 14.6” x 3.9” 3.02 1,224
76751 ML2LA17PRWHP927 Medium, Pearl Series - White finish -
PMMA Diff. 13.6” x 4.7” 1.75 1,232
76741 ML2LA17MTNBNI927 Medium, Transitional Series - Brushed
Nickel finish 12.7” x 5.7” 2.75 1,104
76743 ML2LA17MTNWH927 Medium, Transitional Series - White finish 12.7” x 5.7” 2.83 1,104
75351 ML2LA17MTRBNI927 Medium, Traditonal Series - Brushed
Nickel finish 12.7” x 5.7” 2.53 1,127
76739 ML2LA17MTROB927 Medium, Traditional Series - ORB finish 12.7” x 5.7” 2.59 1,127
76737 ML2LA17MTRWH927 Medium, Traditional Series - White finish 12.7” x 5.7” 2.65 1,127
76734 ML2LA17SABNIP927 Small, Architectual Series - Brushed
Nickel finish - Plastic Diff. 11.7” x 3.6” 1.98 1,142
75343 ML2LA17SCBNIP927 Small, Contemporary Series- Brushed
Nickle finish Acrylic 13.00” x 3.8” 1.98 1,102
75345 ML2LA17MCBNIP927 Small, Contemporary Series- Brushed
Nickle finish Acrylic 13.00” x 3.8” 1.98 1,115
76447 ML2LA23LABNIP927 Large, Architectual Series - Brushed
Nickel finish Plastic Diff 16.0” x 4.3” 4.08 1,829
23W
75349 ML2LA23LCBNIP927 Large, Contemporary Series - Brushed
Nickel finish Acrylic 16.5” x 4.3” 3.34 1,814
76770 ML2LA23LCWHP927 Large, Contemporary Series- Brushed
Nickle Acrylic 16.5” x 4.3” 3.34 1,814
76759 ML2LA23LTRORB927 Large, Traditional Series- ORB finish 15.20” x 6.10” 3.95 1,617
76444 ML2LA23LTRBNI927 Large Traditional Series, Brushed Nickle
finish 15.20” x 6.10” 3.95 1,617
76757 ML2LA23LTRWH927 Large Traditional Series, White finish 15.20” x 6.10” 3.95 1,617
76761 ML2LA23LTNBNI927 Large, Transitional Series- Brushed
Nickle 15.20” x 6.10” 3.80 1,469
76765 ML2LA23LNORB927 Large, Transitional Series- ORB Finish 15.20” x 6.10” 3.80 1,469
76763 ML2LA23LTNWH927 Large, Contemporary Series-Brushed
Nickle Acrylic 13.00” x 3.80” 1.99 1,102
76449 ML2LA23LPRNIP927 Extra Large, Pearl Series- Brushed Nickle
Finish 17.2” x 4.7” 2.92 1,670
76753 ML2LA23XABNIP927 Extra Large, Architectual Series -
Brushed Nickel finish - Plastic DifF. 17.80” x 4.30” 4.83 1,664
97523 ML2LS12XSMBN927 Large, Mushroom Series- Brushed Nickle 9.00” x 5.00” 1.75 695
96970 ML2LS12XSMOR927 Large, Mushroom Series- ORB Finish 9.00” x 5.00” 1.75 695
ORDERING: